850 nm 4.25 G VCSEL LC TOSA
PL-SLx-00-SG0-Cx
Key Features •	Data rates up to 4.25 Gbps
•	Optimized for -40 °C to 85 °C transceiver applications
•	Optical power monitor with excellent tracking
•	Common cathode, common anode, or differential drive
	 VCSEL TO package aligned to a plastic LC barrel
•	Custom specification tolerances available

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2008 JDS Uniphase Corporation  30149332  000  0308 PL-SLX-00-SG0-CX.DS.CC.AE                           March 2008
850 nm 4.25 G VCSEL LC TOSA
Order Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample:  PL-SLC-00-SG0-C0
Part Number	 Description
PL-SLC-00-SG0-C0	 850 nm 4.25 G VCSEL LC TOSA with common cathode
PL-SLA-00-SG0-C0	 850 nm 4.25 G VCSEL LC TOSA with common anode
PL-SLD-00-SG0-C0 	 850 nm 4.25 G VCSEL LC TOSA 4 pin differential drive
PL-SLD-00-SG0-C1	 850 nm 4.25 G VCSEL LC TOSA 4 pin differential drive alternate pinout
PL-SLD-00-SG0-C3	 850 nm 4.25 G VCSEL LC TOSA 4 pin differential drive alternate pinout